
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. PROPYL PACKAGING LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-02-2020; List of creditors as on: 11-01-2021

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim 
Admitted

Nature of Claim Amount 
Covered by 
Security 

Amount 
Covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
Voting 
share in 

1 Prayag Polytech P.Ltd 02-03-2020 11,50,066     11,50,066     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
2 Mantaram Corporation 09-03-2020 29,71,818     19,58,898     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 10,12,920      0
3 Daetwyler Swisstec India P.Ltd 10-03-2020 35,400           35,400           Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
4 Renuka Petrochemicals 11-03-2020 39,412           18,475           Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 20,937            0
5 Associated Chemical Industries 12-03-2020 4,46,728       4,46,728       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
6 Balaji Trading Enterprises P.Ltd 14-03-2020 1,51,230       94,328           Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 56,902            0
7 I.J.Industries, Vapi, Gujarat 20-03-2020 18,688           18,688           Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
8 Legend Pax 13-03-2020 1,63,959       1,63,959       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
9 Southern Tubes 17-03-2020 6,12,970       4,15,508       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 1,97,462        0

10 K.G.Packers 25-03-2020 3,13,995       2,70,292       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 43,703            0
11 KSEB Ltd 17-03-2020 3,05,430       2,29,370       Service Provider 0 0 No 0 0 0 76,060            0
12 KINFRA 10-08-2020 63,795           63,795           Service Provider 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
13 Technoprint Chemicals P Ltd 27-08-2020 25,93,425     25,86,334     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 7,091              0
14 H Saleix & Co. 28-08-2020 21,71,854     17,46,076     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 4,25,778        0
15 Ramaniklal S.Gosalia 31-08-2020 84,50,273     35,83,368     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 48,66,905      0
16 Paragon Poly Films P Ltd 04-09-2020 5,70,137       5,43,217       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 26,920            0
17 Ampacet Speciality P Ltd 01-10-2020 28,58,688     21,77,433     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 6,81,255        0

2,29,17,868  1,55,01,935  -               -                  -              -             -                -                 74,15,933      -                  

Remarks, if any.

Annexure-8

Details of Claim Received Details of Claims admittedSl.
No

Name of Creditor Identific
ation 

Number

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


